Mushroom and
Three Cheese Cornetto

Product No. 7784

Giorgio’s Italian masterpiece of
flaky, light brioche is loaded with
herbal flavor bursts, slightly
sweetened by roasted peppers and
finished with the rich flavor of
parmesan cheese. It wraps around
a mouth-watering combination of
exotic mushrooms and cheeses
with a creamy white sauce.

Yoi/'ll enjoy the flavors of Italy in

every bite.

Nutrition Facts

Ingredients: /)(()65 Serving Size: (1280)

Servings Per Container: 1

Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate Amount Per Serving

{Vitamin B1}, Riboflavin {Vitamin B2}, Folic Acid), Pasteurized Process American Cheese [American Cheese Calories 340 Calories from Fat 150
(Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Dry Cream, Milk Fat, Sodium Phosphates, Salt, Sorbic Acid _%DT y Value*
| Preservative}, Annatto and Oleoresin Paprika { Color} ], Reduced Fat Milk (Pasteurized Milk, Vitamin A Palmitate, Total Fat 17g  26%

Vitamin D), White Mushrooms, Oyster Mushrooms, Sweet Cream Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Crimini Saturated Fat 10g

Mushrooms, Pasteurized Homogenized Eggs (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid [To Preserve Color}), Cheddar Cheese _Trans Fat0g

(Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Enzymes, Artificial Color), Swiss Cheese (Cultured Milk and Skim Milk, Cream, _(Eho_l_e sterol 70mg

Water, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Contains Less Than 2% Of Sorbic Acid [Preservative}, Lactic Acid, Enzymes, Soy i::;itlngaz IsgnTgy drate m %
Lecithin and Soybean Oil Blend), Shiitake Mushrooms, Roasted Red Peppers (Red Peppers, Water, Sea Salt, Citric Dietary Fiber2g y

Acid), Black Olives (Olives, Water, Salt and Ferrous Gluconate {An Iron Derivative}), Salt, Sugar, Parmesan Cheese Sugars 3
(Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Yeast (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Protein 14y
Acid), Parsley, Canola Oil, Pepper, Spices, White Pepper, Garlic Powder, Ground Sage.

e
Vitamin A 15% «  Vitamin G 4%
Allergen Statement Ca_lt?igm 25_%— + lron 11%

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY - -
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000

calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher

o : . or lower depending on your calorie needs.
Heating Instructions: 00 5500
From Thaw: Convection Oven: 350°F. Bake for 6 to 8§ Minutes. TO‘S"'tFaFt , tess 1222 ggg ggg

. " . at. Fat  Less
Conventional Oven: 375°F. Bake for 8 to 10 Minutes. Cholesterol Less Than Sogmg 300mg
Microwave: 1 Piece - 25-35 Seconds. Sodium  LessThan  2,400mg 2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759
Dietary Fiber - 259 B 30g
GIORGIO FOODS, INC., PO.Box96 TEMPLE, PA 19560 Calories per gram:

www.giorgiofoods.com  800-330-5175 FAX 610-926-7012 Fat § ¢ Garbohydrate 4 * Protein 4




Caprese Cornetto

Product No. 7782

Giorgio’s hearty, yet flaky brioche
features bursts of herbal flavor,
accented and sweetened by roasted
peppers and finished with the rich
flavor of parmesan cheese. It
perfectly complements the delicious
combination of tangy ham, fresh
tomato, cheese and tasty pesto
sauce inside, making it a satisfying
meal or snack. One bite and you’ll

be treated to the flavors of Italy.

Nutrition Facts

. ) Serving Size: (136
Ingredlents- ngggs fl’Z:r éonlgi)nar: 1

Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate Amount Per Serving

{Vitamin B1}, Riboflavin {Vitamin B2}, Folic Acid), Tomatoes, Cooked Ham (Pork, Water, Sugar, Salt, Natural Calories 330 Calories from Fat 130
Flavoring, Maple Sugar, Dried Honey), Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Whole And/Or Part-Skim Milk, Cultures, __%I.)T- y Value*
Salt, Enzymes), Reduced Fat Milk (Pasteurized Milk, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D), Sweet Cream Butter Total Fat 15¢ 23%

Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og -
Cholesterol 60mg 20%

{Cream, Natural Flavoring), Pasteurized Homogenized Eggs (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid (To Preserve Color]), Pesto
[Basil, Olive Oil, Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Pine Nuts],
Roasted Red Peppers (Red Peppers, Water, Sea Salt, Citric Acid), Black Olives (Olives, Water, Salt and Ferrous

s AR~ PY T
Gluconate {An Iron Derivative] ), Parmesan Cheese ( Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), s—‘)dlﬂ S00mg 2d %
S e Yeast. Sorbitan M Ascorbic Acid), Salt, Parsley, Spices, G s Total Carbohydrate 31g 10%
ugar, Yeast (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Aci ), Salt, Parsley, Spices, Ground Sage. Diietary Fiber 1g a%
Allergen Statement = SUS?_'S.'_?’:G._ ~ _

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, TREE NUTS Protein 169

[ omos aa oN
Vitamin A 10% ¢  Vitamin C 8%
Calcium 20% ¢  lron 15%

I Ieatlng InStruCtlons' *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
. o A calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
From Thaw: Convection Oven: 350°F. Bake for 6 to 8 Minutes. or lower depending 0);] yourcalogi/e neegs.

Conventional Oven: 375°F. Bake for 8 to 10 Minutes. Calories 2,000 2,500
Microwave: 1 Piece 25-35 Seconds. TotalFat  LessThan 659 80g

Sat.Fat  LessThan  20g 25g
Cholesterol Less Than  300mg  300mg
Sodium LessThan  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759

Dietary Filﬂ 259 30_g
Calories per gram:

GIORGIO FOODS, INC., P.O.Box96 TEMPLE, PA 19560 Fat 9 » Carbohydrate 4 » Protein 4

www.giorgiofoods.com  800-330-5175 FAX 610-926-7012




Ham, Cheese &

Tomato Cornetto

Ingredients:

Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, And Folic Acid), Cooked Ham (Pork, Water, Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavoring, Maple Sugar, Dried Honey),
Tomatoes, Reduced Fat Milk (Pasteurized Milk, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D), Pasteurized Process American
Cheese [American Cheese {(Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Dry Cream, Milk Fat, Sodium
Phosphates, Salt, Sorbic Acid {Preservative}, Annatto And Oleoresin Paprika {Color}], Cheddar Cheese (Cultured
Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Enzymes, Artificial Color), Butter (Pasteurized Sweet Cream, Salt), Pasteurized Homogenized
Eggs (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid {To Preserve Color}), Roasted Red Peppers (Red Peppers, Water, Sea Salt, Citric
Acid), Black Olives (Olives, Water, Salt And Ferrous Gluconate | An Iron Derivative}), Sugar, Yeast (Yeast, Sorbitan
Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Flour (Wheat, Folic Acid, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Niacin, Iron), Salt, Garlic Powder,

Basil, Parsley, Spices, Ground Sage, Oregano.

Allergen Statement
CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK

Heating Instructions:

From Thaw: Convection Oven: 350°F. Bake for 6 to 8 Minutes.
Conventional Oven: 375°F. Bake for 8 to 10 Minutes.
Microwave: 1 Piece - 25-35 Seconds.

GIORGIO FOODS, INC,, : P.O.Box 96
www.giorgiofoods.com  800-330-5175

* TEMPLE, PA 19560
FAX 610-926-7012

Product No. 7785

Flaky and flavorful, Giorgio’s
hearty brioche is layered inside
with slices of tasty ham and ripe,
red tomatoes, complemented by
cheddar and American cheeses. A
delicate white sauce tops off this
palate pleaser. Inspired by an
all-American lunchtime favorite,

it’s perfect any time of day.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: (141g)
Servings Per Container: 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 350 Calories from Fat 150

% Dally Value*
Total Fat 17g e 26%
Saturated Fat 10g ~ 50%
Trans Fat 0g -
Cholesterol 80mg 27%
Sodium 720mg 30%
Total Carbohydrate 31g 10%
Dietary Fiber 1g - 4%
_Sugars 3g
Protein 179

[ |
VitaminA 15% +  VitaminC 8%
Calcium 20% =  Iron 15%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs.
Calories 2,000 2500

Total Fat_ LessThan 659 80g

Sat.Fat LessThan  20g 259
Cholesterol LessThan  300mg  300mg
Sodium Less Than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759

Dietary Fiber 259 309

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 ¢ Carbohydrate 4 * Protein 4




Spinach, Roasted Tomato
and Feta lorte

Ingredients:

Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate
{Vitamin B1}, Riboflavin {Vitamin B2}, Folic Acid), Pasteurized Homogenized Eggs (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid {To
Preserve Color]), Sweet Cream Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Spinach, Heavy Cream, Water, Roasted
Tomatoes (Tomatoes, Canola Oil, Garlic, Vinegar, Salt, Herbs), Feta Cheese (Pasteurized Cow’s Milk & Skim Milk,
Salt, Enzymes, & Vegetable Coagulant), Sugar, Yeast (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Salt, Potato

Starch, Pepper, White Pepper, Cayenne Pepper.

Allergen Statement
CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK

Heating Instructions:

From Frozen; Convection Oven: 325°F. Bake for 15 to 20 Minutes to an Internal

Temperature of 171°E.

Conventional Oven: 325°F. Bake for 15 to 20 Minutes to an Internal Temperature of 171°F
From Thaw: Convection Oven: 350°F. Bake for 5 to 7 Minutes.

Conventional Oven: 375°E. Bake for 6 to 8 Minutes.

Microwave: Not Recommended - 1 Piece 30-35 Seconds.

GIORGIO FOODS, INC.,,

PO.Box 96 TEMPLE, PA 19560

www.giorgiofoods.com  800-330-5175 FAX 610-926-7012

Product No. 7764

The perfect blend of flaky, buttery
croissant style, layered pastry and
a flavorful custom filling makes
this Giorgio creation irresistible.
The rich egg custard, tasty spinach,
roasted tomato and tangy feta
cheese complement the savory
pastry. It’s tempting. It’s delicious.

It’s from Giorgio.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: (129g)
Servings Per Container: 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 340 Calories from Fat 190
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 21g ~ 32%
Saturated Fat 129 60%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 145mg

Sodium 450mg 9%

Total Carbohydrate 295 10%
Dietary Fiber 39 12%

Sugssg

Protein 11g

| — ]
Vitamin A 110% e« VitaminC 10%
Calcium 10% «  lron 15%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs.
Calories 2,000 2,500

TotalFat  lessThan 659 80g
Sat.Fat LessThan 20g 259
Cholesterol Less Than  300mg  300mg
Sodium Less Than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759
Dietary Fiber 259 30g

Calories per graa
Fat 9 » Carbohydrate 4 ¢ Protein 4




Caramelized Onion,

Mushroom & Bacon lorte

Ingredients:

Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate

{Vitamin B1}, Riboflavin {Vitamin B2), Folic Acid), Sweet Cream Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Onions,
Water, White Mushrooms, Bacon (Cured With Water, Sea Salt, Cane Sugar, Natural Flavors), Oyster Mushrooms,
Pasteurized Homogenized Eggs (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid {To Preserve Color}), Whole Milk (Pasteurized Milk,
Vitamin D), Crimini Mushrooms, Sugar, Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt,
Enzymes), Roasted Tomatoes (Tomatoes, Canola Oil, Garlic, Vinegar, Salt, Herbs), Shiitake Mushrooms, Heavy
Cream, Yeast (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Flour (Wheat, Folic Acid, Thiamin, Riboflavin,

Niacin, Iron), Salt, Parsley, Canola Oil, Pepper, Garlic Powder.

Allergen Statement
CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK

Heating Instructions:

From Frozen: Convection Oven: 325°F. Bake for 15 to 20 Minutes to an Internal

Temperature of 171°F

Conventional Oven: 325°F. Bake for 15 to 20 Minutes to an Internal Temperature of 171°E
From Thaw: Convection Oven: 350°F. Bake for 5 to 7 Minutes.

Conventional Oven: 375°F. Bake for 6 to 8 Minutes.

Microwave: Not Recommended - 1 Piece 30-35 Seconds.

GIORGIO FOODS, INC,,

www.giorgiofoods.com  800-330-5175 FAX 610-926-7012

PO.Box96 TEMPLE, PA 19560

Product No. 7774

Giorgio brings together the finest
croissant style, layered pastry with a
mouth-watering filling to create a
true taste sensation. This rich,
satisfying gem can be enjoyed anytime
of day as a meal or snack. The
scrumptious, yet flaky pastry is wrapped
around an exotic mushroom medley,
caramelized onions, bacon and
roasted tomato in a creamy white
sauce. It’s tantalizing. It’s unique.

It’s from Giorgio.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: (1369)
Servings Per Container: 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 330 Calories from Fat 170

95 Daily Value*
Total Fat 19g
Saturated Fat 119
_ Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 85my
Sodium 550mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 300 10%
Dietary Fiber2g 8%
Swas7g
Protein 10g
B
Vitamin A 15% «  Vitamin G 10%
Calcium 6% +  lron 10%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs.
Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat  LessThan 659 80g
Sat. Fat  LessThan  20g 259
Cholesterol Less Than  300mg  300mg
Sodium LessThan  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 ¢ Carbohydrate 4 * Protein 4




Sausage, Fgg & Cheese Torte

Ingredients:

Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sweet Cream Butter (Pasteurized Sweet Cream, Salt), Scrambled Egg (Whole Eggs,
Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum), Sausage Crumbles (Beef, Salt, Flavorings, Spices), Water,
Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, And Annatto Color), Pasteurized Process
American Cheese [American Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Dry Cream, Milk Fat,
Sodium Phosphates, Salt, Sorbic Acid [Preservative}, Annatto And Oleoresin Paprika {Color]], Pasteurized
Homogenized Eggs (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid {To Preserve Color}), Whole Milk (Pasteurized Milk, Vitamin D),
Sugar, Cream (Pasteurized Milk, Carrageenan, Mono And Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, And Polysorbate 20),
Yeast ( Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Flour (Wheat, Folic Acid, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Niacin, Iron),
Salt, Pepper, Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes).

Allergen Statement
CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK

Heating Instructions:

From Frozen: Convection Oven: 325°F. Bake for 15 to 20 Minutes to an Internal
Temperature of 171°E

Conventional Oven: 325°F Bake for 15 to 20 Minutes to an Internal Temperature of 171°E
From Thaw: Convection Oven: 350°F. Bake for 5 to 7 Minutes.

Conventional Oven: 375°F. Bake for 6 to 8 Minutes.

Microwave: Not Recommended - 1 Piece 30-35 Seconds.

GIORGIO FOODS, INC., PO.Box96 TEMPLE, PA 19560
www.giorgiofoods.com ~ 800-330-5175 FAX 610-926-7012

Product No. 7

Giorgio’s croissant style, layered
pastry takes the combination of
savory flavor and flaky crust to a
whole new level. It surrounds a
delicious medley of mouth-watering
sausage, scrambled eggs and cheese
to create a satisfying taste symphony.
It’s tempting. It’s delicious. It’s

from Giorgio.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: (136g)
Servings Per Container: 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 460 Calories from Fat 310

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 34g 52%

Saturated Fat 19g 95%

Trans Fat Og -

Cholesterol 190mg 63%
Sodium 570mg

Total Carbohydrate 26
Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 59

Protein 14g

| Loy ¥ s o= i
Vitamin A 20% ¢ Vitamin C 6%
Calcium 20% » Iron 10%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs.
Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less Than 659 80g
Sat. Fat LessThan 20g 259
Cholesterol Less Than  300mg  300mg
Sodium Less Than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759
Digtary Fiber 259 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 » Carbohydrate 4 = Protein 4




Pepperoni Pizza lorte

Ingredients:

Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cultures, Salt, And Enzymes), Enriched Unbleached Flour
(Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water,
Sweet Cream Butter (Pasteurized Sweet Cream, Salt), Pepperoni BHA, BHT, With Citric Acid Added To Help
Protect Flavor (Pork, Beef, Salt, Contains 2% Less Of Water, Spices, Dextrose, And/Or Sugar, Natural Spices,
Oleoresin Of Paprika And/Or Extractive Of Paprika, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavors,
Spice Extractives, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid), Pasteurized Homogenized Eggs (Whole Eggs, Citric
Acid {To Preserve Color}), Tomatoes (Water, Tomato Paste), Sugar, Yeast (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic
Acid), Salt, Garlic, Basil, Oregano.

Allergen Statement
CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK

Heating Instructions:

From Frozen: Convection Oven: 325°F. Bake for 15 to 20 Minutes to an Internal
Temperature of 171°E.

Conventional Oven: 325°F Bake for 15 to 20 Minutes to an Internal Temperature of 171°E
From Thaw: Convection Oven: 350°F. Bake for 5 to 7 Minutes.

Conventional Oven: 375°F, Bake for 6 to 8 Minutes.

Microwave: Not Recommended - 1 Piece - 30-35 Seconds.

GIORGIO FOODS, INC.,, PO.Box96 TEMPLE, PA 19560
www.giorgiofoods.com  800-330-5175 FAX 610-926-7012

Product No. 7777

A new twist on a traditional favorite,
this Giorgio creation entices with its
rich, flaky croissant-style layered
pastry. Wrapped inside this delicious
package of goodness is a blend of
pepperoni and mozzarella cheese in
a savory pizza sauce. It’s an instant
classic with a twist — a pepperoni
pizza that looks and tastes like no

other. Only from Giorgio.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: (1369)
Servings Per Container: 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 470 Calorigs from Fat 300
_WW
Total Fat 34g 52%
Saturated Fat 199 95%
_TransFat0g )
Cholesterol 90mg ~ 30%
Sodium 800mg
Total Carbohydrate 26
Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 69
Protein 179

Yy e )
Vitamin A 20% «  Vitamin C 15%

Calcium 25% Iron 10%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000

calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs.
Calories 2,000 _2,500

Total Fat LessThan  65g
Gat.Fat LessThan 20g
Cholesterol Less Than  300mg
Sodium Less Than  2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g
Dietary Fiber 259
Calories per gram:
Fat 9 » Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4




